Description:

ltem number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:
Width (mm):

Height (mm):
Depth/Length (mm):
Net weight (kg):
Gross weight (kg):
Material:

Surface:

Colour:

Area of application:
Mounting location:
Mounting:

Delivery is:
Warranty:

Brand:

ETIM Class Code:

Trixi bracket
3099
4250912303010
73269098

80

52

63

0,228

0,412

Steel
galvanized
silver

indoor and outdoor use
post

stretch
pre-assembled

1 year

Dancop

EC003579




